
Qld. Motorkhana Championship   23 March 2013 C.Q.M.S.C.Inc. RD1

                 f-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start

NAME    Class CAR O/RIGHT O/R Clover P Waltz P Hop P Historic P Loopy P Happy P World P Gable P Atom P Big P

 TOTAL  leaf  Clover scotch  Straight Sl Slalom Birthday Tour Slalom Bomb Eyes  

Alan McConnell F 2 Mini Special 282.06 1 19.26  36.15  26.14  17.51  29.80  23.11  26.59  30.04  29.36  44.10  

Alan Wheeley G 3 Caspar Special 321.81 2 21.63  46.55  27.64  18.87  33.65  25.21  30.27 F1 32.77  31.86  48.36  

Gordon Fischer CF 9 VW Golf 334.10 3 23.98  41.08  30.74  21.56  36.82  28.47  30.62  37.02  36.12  47.69  

Andrew Mitchell AF 4 Mini 344.43 4 22.08  35.27  52.28 WD 19.61  35.31  27.44  31.48  36.02  35.72  49.22  

Malcolm Spiden BR 7 MGB 362.54 5 25.46  43.31  33.11  23.44  39.28  30.55  34.21  38.83  39.79  54.56  

Jamie Overend CF 8 Toyota Corolla 367.17 6 23.61  57.75  32.17  21.20  37.33  28.80  31.90  36.74 F1 36.38 F1 51.29  

Noel Caplet F 1 Renault Special 375.24 7 20.32  70.54 WD 29.46  19.65  32.68  25.53  29.33  31.96  32.98  82.79 WD

Craig Tomlinson G 5 Mini Cooper 378.74 8 25.58  41.90  34.47  22.52  40.38  39.84  34.50  40.64  44.16  54.75  

Terry Scharf DR 19 Nissan Skyline 378.97 9 24.33  36.93  32.35  21.93  37.69  32.98  32.74  38.64  38.59  82.79 WD

Keith Honour DR 20 Nissan Skyline 383.21 10 25.83  42.57  34.40  22.84  40.25  31.76  38.78  38.35  40.91  62.52 F1

Paul Jansen CF 15 VW Golf 395.46 11 24.95  70.54 WD 35.34 F1 22.48  38.42  34.65  34.71  37.78  38.37  53.22  

Artie Ramm BR 10 Westfield 398.14 12 26.38  45.22  32.52  22.18  59.60 WD 36.42  38.26 F1 39.69  40.16  52.71  

Judith Mitchell AF 6 Mini 403.01 13 26.88  44.17  36.77  25.33  43.41  46.22 WD 34.79  41.59  43.26  60.59  

Matt Dicks DR 16 Holden Commodore 416.60 14 30.11  45.76  37.70  27.40  59.60 WD 33.81  36.88  40.81  44.28  60.25  

Megan Benson CF 14 Nissan NX 440.14 15 30.65  49.44  59.22  30.12  46.42  34.21  39.50  44.19  47.11  59.28  

Katelin Ainsworth DR 21 Holden Commodore 451.15 16 28.87 f1 47.75  38.36  25.79 F1 43.75  46.22 WD 35.64  44.47  49.44  70.86 F2

Coby Mitchell AF 11 Mini 455.13 17 27.96  48.75  38.86  27.63  59.60 WD 36.44  35.59  47.77  49.74  82.79 WD

Clay Weston BF 28 Diahatsu Charade 455.94 18 38.52 DNS 70.54 DNS 52.28 WD 22.93  38.37  32.25  33.66 F1 39.17  40.43  82.79 WD

Kimberley Martin CR 22 Datsun 180B SSS 456.33 19 30.37  58.50  41.84  28.18  59.60 WD 46.22 WD 37.18  45.47  48.42  60.55  

Adam Vardy CR 17 Datsun 180B SSS 461.08 20 27.89  70.54 WD 47.32  24.02  45.00  32.83 F1 41.55 F1 49.15  48.11 F1 59.67  

Johnathon Sutcliffe CR 27 Datsun 180B SSS 462.37 21 30.93  55.39  38.05 F1 24.73  45.12 F1 44.48  36.94  43.42 F1 64.15  64.16  

Matt Harney BF 13 Mtsubishi Colt 474.82 22 38.52 WD 58.26  39.81  28.45  47.26  46.22 WD 37.91  44.82  50.78  82.79 WD

David Collins DR 12 Ford XF Falcon Ute 502.49 23 33.02  55.21  46.66 F1 31.97  59.60 WD 41.43  40.37  57.21 F1 58.72 WD 68.30  

Glenn Gammon DR 23 Ford Fairlane 510.90 24 34.39  58.97  52.28 WD 28.94  59.60 WD 47.43 F1 39.17  60.08 WD 58.72 WD 66.32  

Alan Prisgrove DR 18 Ford XF Falcon 521.96 25 31.31 f1 50.25  52.28 WD 30.34  59.60 WD 46.22 WD 45.37 WD 60.08 WD 58.72 WD 82.79 WD

Peter Collins DR 26 Ford XW 524.85 26 43.07  58.54  47.46  30.26  51.53  50.03  45.37 WD 62.08  58.72 WD 77.79  

Rod Blanchard DR 24 Valiant CM 542.80 27 32.18  70.54 WD 52.28 WD 35.02 WD 59.60 WD 46.22 WD 45.37 WD 60.08 WD 58.72 WD 82.79 WD

Chris McCarrigle DR 25 Ford Fairlane 580.57 28 35.97  73.24  52.28 WD 29.49 F1 58.93  54.31  56.54 F1 49.44  58.72 WD 96.65 F1



Qld. Motorkhana Championship   23 March 2013 C.Q.M.S.C.Inc. RD1

                 f-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME    Class CAR O/RIGHT C Clover P Waltz P Hop P Historic P Loopy P Happy P World P Gable P Atom P Big P

 TOTAL leaf  Clover scotch  Straight Sl Slalom Birthday Tour Slalom Bomb Eyes  

Andrew Mitchell AF 4 Mini 344.43 1 22.08  35.27  52.28 WD 19.61  35.31  27.44  31.48  36.02  35.72  49.22  

Judith Mitchell AF 6 Mini 403.01 2 26.88  44.17  36.77  25.33  43.41  46.22 WD 34.79  41.59  43.26  60.59  

Coby Mitchell AF 11 Mini 455.13 3 27.96  48.75  38.86  27.63  59.60 WD 36.44  35.59  47.77  49.74  82.79 WD

Clay Weston BF 28 Diahatsu Charade 455.94 4 38.52 DNS 70.54 DNS 52.28 WD 22.93  38.37  32.25  33.66 F1 39.17  40.43  82.79 WD

Matt Harney BF 13 Mtsubishi Colt 474.82 5 38.52 WD 58.26  39.81  28.45  47.26  46.22 WD 37.91  44.82  50.78  82.79 WD

Malcolm Spiden BR 7 MGB 362.54 6 25.46  43.31  33.11  23.44  39.28  30.55  34.21  38.83  39.79  54.56  

Artie Ramm BR 10 Westfield 398.14 7 26.38  45.22  32.52  22.18  59.60 WD 36.42  38.26 F1 39.69  40.16  52.71  

Gordon Fischer CF 9 VW Golf 334.10 8 23.98  41.08  30.74  21.56  36.82  28.47  30.62  37.02  36.12  47.69  

Jamie Overend CF 8 Toyota Corolla 367.17 9 23.61  57.75  32.17  21.20  37.33  28.80  31.90  36.74 F1 36.38 F1 51.29  

Paul Jansen CF 15 VW Golf 395.46 10 24.95  70.54 WD 35.34 F1 22.48  38.42  34.65  34.71  37.78  38.37  53.22  

Megan Benson CF 14 Nissan NX 440.14 11 30.65  49.44  59.22  30.12  46.42  34.21  39.50  44.19  47.11  59.28  

Kimberley Martin CR 22 Datsun 180B SSS 456.33 12 30.37  58.50  41.84  28.18  59.60 WD 46.22 WD 37.18  45.47  48.42  60.55  

Adam Vardy CR 17 Datsun 180B SSS 461.08 13 27.89  70.54 WD 47.32  24.02  45.00  32.83 F1 41.55 F1 49.15  48.11 F1 59.67  

Johnathon Sutcliffe CR 27 Datsun 180B SSS 462.37 14 30.93  55.39  38.05 F1 24.73  45.12 F1 44.48  36.94  43.42 F1 64.15  64.16  

Terry Scharf DR 19 Nissan Skyline 378.97 15 24.33  36.93  32.35  21.93  37.69  32.98  32.74  38.64  38.59  82.79 WD

Keith Honour DR 20 Nissan Skyline 383.21 16 25.83  42.57  34.40  22.84  40.25  31.76  38.78  38.35  40.91  62.52 F1

Matt Dicks DR 16 Holden Commodore 416.60 17 30.11  45.76  37.70  27.40  59.60 WD 33.81  36.88  40.81  44.28  60.25  

Katelin Ainsworth DR 21 Holden Commodore 451.15 18 28.87 f1 47.75  38.36  25.79 F1 43.75  46.22 WD 35.64  44.47  49.44  70.86 F2

David Collins DR 12 Ford XF Falcon Ute 502.49 19 33.02  55.21  46.66 F1 31.97  59.60 WD 41.43  40.37  57.21 F1 58.72 WD 68.30  

Glenn Gammon DR 23 Ford Fairlane 510.90 20 34.39  58.97  52.28 WD 28.94  59.60 WD 47.43 F1 39.17  60.08 WD 58.72 WD 66.32  

Alan Prisgrove DR 18 Ford XF Falcon 521.96 21 31.31 f1 50.25  52.28 WD 30.34  59.60 WD 46.22 WD 45.37 WD 60.08 WD 58.72 WD 82.79 WD

Peter Collins DR 26 Ford XW 524.85 22 43.07  58.54  47.46  30.26  51.53  50.03  45.37 WD 62.08  58.72 WD 77.79  

Rod Blanchard DR 24 Valiant CM 542.80 23 32.18  70.54 WD 52.28 WD 35.02 WD 59.60 WD 46.22 WD 45.37 WD 60.08 WD 58.72 WD 82.79 WD

Chris McCarrigle DR 25 Ford Fairlane 580.57 24 35.97  73.24  52.28 WD 29.49 F1 58.93  54.31  56.54 F1 49.44  58.72 WD 96.65 F1

Alan McConnell F 2 Mini Special 282.06 25 19.26  36.15  26.14  17.51  29.80  23.11  26.59  30.04  29.36  44.10  

Noel Caplet F 1 Renault Special 375.24 26 20.32  70.54 WD 29.46  19.65  32.68  25.53  29.33  31.96  32.98  82.79 WD

Alan Wheeley G 3 Caspar Special 321.81 27 21.63  46.55  27.64  18.87  33.65  25.21  30.27 F1 32.77  31.86  48.36  

Craig Tomlinson G 5 Mini Cooper 378.74 28 25.58  41.90  34.47  22.52  40.38  39.84  34.50  40.64  44.16  54.75  



Qld. Motorkhana Championship   23 March 2013 C.Q.M.S.C.Inc. RD1

                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME      Class CAR H/CAP H/C Clover P Waltz P Hop P Historic P Loopy P Happy P World P Gable P Atom P Big P

No TOTAL  leaf  Clover scotch  Straight Sl Slalom Birthday Tour Slalom Bomb Eyes  

Gordon Fischer CF 9 VW Golf 273.96 1 23.98  41.08  30.74  21.56  36.82  28.47  30.62  37.02  36.12  47.69  

Alan McConnell F 2 Mini Special 282.06 2 19.26  36.15  26.14  17.51  29.80  23.11  26.59  30.04  29.36  44.10  

Jamie Overend CF 8 Toyota Corolla 302.88 3 23.61  57.75  32.17  21.20  37.33  28.80  31.90  36.74 F1 36.38 F1 51.29  

Andrew Mitchell AF 4 Mini 303.53 4 22.08  35.27  52.28 WD 19.61  35.31  27.44  31.48  36.02  35.72  49.22  

Keith Honour DR 20 Nissan Skyline 307.57 5 25.83  42.57  34.40  22.84  40.25  31.76  38.78  38.35  40.91  62.52 F1

Malcolm Spiden BR 7 MGB 311.78 6 25.46  43.31  33.11  23.44  39.28  30.55  34.21  38.83  39.79  54.56  

Terry Scharf DR 19 Nissan Skyline 319.73 7 24.33  36.93  32.35  21.93  37.69  32.98  32.74  38.64  38.59  82.79 WD

Alan Wheeley G 3 Caspar Special 321.81 8 21.63  46.55  27.64  18.87  33.65  25.21  30.27 F1 32.77  31.86  48.36  

Paul Jansen CF 15 VW Golf 337.87 9 24.95  70.54 WD 35.34 F1 22.48  38.42  34.65  34.71  37.78  38.37  53.22  

Matt Dicks DR 16 Holden Commodore 345.20 10 30.11  45.76  37.70  27.40  59.60 WD 33.81  36.88  40.81  44.28  60.25  

Artie Ramm BR 10 Westfield 351.44 11 26.38  45.22  32.52  22.18  59.60 WD 36.42  38.26 F1 39.69  40.16  52.71  

Judith Mitchell AF 6 Mini 353.06 12 26.88  44.17  36.77  25.33  43.41  46.22 WD 34.79  41.59  43.26  60.59  

Megan Benson CF 14 Nissan NX 360.91 13 30.65  49.44  59.22  30.12  46.42  34.21  39.50  44.19  47.11  59.28  

Katelin Ainsworth DR 21 Holden Commodore 374.16 14 28.87 f1 47.75  38.36  25.79 F1 43.75  46.22 WD 35.64  44.47  49.44  70.86 F2

Noel Caplet F 1 Renault Special 375.24 15 20.32  70.54 WD 29.46  19.65  32.68  25.53  29.33  31.96  32.98  82.79 WD

Johnathon Sutcliffe CR 27 Datsun 180B SSS 377.37 16 30.93  55.39  38.05 F1 24.73  45.12 F1 44.48  36.94  43.42 F1 64.15  64.16  

Craig Tomlinson G 5 Mini Cooper 378.74 17 25.58  41.90  34.47  22.52  40.38  39.84  34.50  40.64  44.16  54.75  

Adam Vardy CR 17 Datsun 180B SSS 389.73 18 27.89  70.54 WD 47.32  24.02  45.00  32.83 F1 41.55 F1 49.15  48.11 F1 59.67  

Kimberley Martin CR 22 Datsun 180B SSS 389.73 19 30.37  58.50  41.84  28.18  59.60 WD 46.22 WD 37.18  45.47  48.42  60.55  

Coby Mitchell AF 11 Mini 411.35 20 27.96  48.75  38.86  27.63  59.60 WD 36.44  35.59  47.77  49.74  82.79 WD

Clay Weston BF 28 Diahatsu Charade 426.99 21 38.52 DNS 70.54 DNS 52.28 WD 22.93  38.37  32.25  33.66 F1 39.17  40.43  82.79 WD

David Collins DR 12 Ford XF Falcon Ute 427.66 22 33.02  55.21  46.66 F1 31.97  59.60 WD 41.43  40.37  57.21 F1 58.72 WD 68.30  

Matt Harney BF 13 Mtsubishi Colt 431.80 23 38.52 WD 58.26  39.81  28.45  47.26  46.22 WD 37.91  44.82  50.78  82.79 WD

Peter Collins DR 26 Ford XW 440.70 24 43.07  58.54  47.46  30.26  51.53  50.03  45.37 WD 62.08  58.72 WD 77.79  

Glenn Gammon DR 23 Ford Fairlane 455.86 25 34.39  58.97  52.28 WD 28.94  59.60 WD 47.43 F1 39.17  60.08 WD 58.72 WD 66.32  

Chris McCarrigle DR 25 Ford Fairlane 489.66 26 35.97  73.24  52.28 WD 29.49 F1 58.93  54.31  56.54 F1 49.44  58.72 WD 96.65 F1

Alan Prisgrove DR 18 Ford XF Falcon 499.58 27 31.31 f1 50.25  52.28 WD 30.34  59.60 WD 46.22 WD 45.37 WD 60.08 WD 58.72 WD 82.79 WD

Rod Blanchard DR 24 Valiant CM 536.36 28 32.18  70.54 WD 52.28 WD 35.02 WD 59.60 WD 46.22 WD 45.37 WD 60.08 WD 58.72 WD 82.79 WD


